



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 3052 of 2021

**MOHAMMAD KHALIQ & ORS *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ANR
Alongwith**

WPC No. 3071 of 2021

Order on Board

29/07/2025	Mr. Mahendra Dubey, Advocate for the petitioners. Mr. Rajkumar Gupta, Additional Advocate General for the State/respondent No. 1. Mr. Pankaj Agrawal, Advocate for respondent No. 2. At the request of Mr. Pankaj Agrawal, call these matters in the week commencing 18th August, 2025. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
--------------------------	--

vatti