



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 3052 of 2021

MOHAMMAD KHALIQ versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

WPC/3071/2021

Order Sheet

19/08/2025	<p>Shri Mahendra Dubey, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p>Shri Shubham Bajpayee, P.L. for the State.</p> <p>Shri Pankaj Agrawal, Advocate for respondent No.2.</p> <p>Learned counsel for respondent No.2 prays for and is granted two weeks time to file certain documents.</p> <p>Call these matters after two weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge</p>